Research output of JNU as covered in Scopus

Total number of publications

No. of
YEAR Publications
2016 819
2015 775
2014 735
2013 583
2012 635

List of ten journals in which the faculty published.

SOURCE TITLE

Economic And Political Weekly

Plos One

Scientific Reports

Aip Conference Proceedings

Physical Review E Statistical Nonlinear And Soft Matter Physics

Lecture Notes In Computer Science Including Subseries Lecture Notes In Artificial Intelligence And

Lecture Notes In Bioinformatics

Rsc Advances

Wireless Personal Communications

Advances In Intelligent Systems And Computing
Current Science

List of top ten collaborators of JNU

University of Delhi

Jamia Millia Islamia

Indian Institute of Technology Delhi
International Centre for Genetic Engineering and
Biotechnology

Amity University, Uttar Pradesh

All India Institute of Medical Sciences
Inter University Accelerator Centre India
The Energy and Resources Institute India
Delhi Technological University

Banaras Hindu University

Central University of Gujarat

126
66
64

63
60
55
46
41
39
36
34

282

85
46
41
34

27
26
25
23
23



List of top 10 collaborating countries

United States 273
Germany 90
United

Kingdom 78
South Korea 58
Japan 53
France 50
Saudi Arabia 40
Australia 39
Canada 37
China 37
Italy 26
Sweden 26
Spain 25
Subject Areas

Social Sciences
Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular
Biology

Medicine

Economics, Econometrics and Finance
Computer Science

Environmental Science

Physics and Astronomy
Agricultural and Biological Sciences
Engineering

Chemistry

Earth and Planetary Sciences

Arts and Humanities

Materials Science

Immunology and Microbiology
Mathematics

Chemical Engineering

Business, Management and Accounting

Pharmacology, Toxicology and
Pharmaceutics

Multidisciplinary
Energy
Neuroscience
Decision Sciences
Psychology
Nursing

Health Professions
Veterinary
Dentistry

822

726
615
469
419
400
367
349
301
251
236
204
203
197
193
162
126

111
94
46
44
23
17
14



H-index = 37 (Of the 3547 documents considered for the h-index, 37 have been cited at least 37
times.)
Total citation received= 15622

LANGUAGES

English 3545
French 3
Arabic 1

Portuguese 1



