Research output of JNU as covered in Scopus

Total number of publications

	No. of		
YEAR	Publications		
2016	819		
2015	775		
2014	735		
2013	583		
2012	635		

List of ten journals in which the faculty published.

SOURCE TITLE

Economic And Political Weekly	282
Plos One	85
Scientific Reports	46
Aip Conference Proceedings	41
Physical Review E Statistical Nonlinear And Soft Matter Physics	34
Lecture Notes In Computer Science Including Subseries Lecture Notes In Artificial Intelligence And	
Lecture Notes In Bioinformatics	27
Rsc Advances	26
Wireless Personal Communications	25
Advances In Intelligent Systems And Computing	23
Current Science	23

List of top ten collaborators of JNU

University of Delhi	126
Jamia Millia Islamia	66
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	64
International Centre for Genetic Engineering and	
Biotechnology	63
Amity University, Uttar Pradesh	60
All India Institute of Medical Sciences	55
Inter University Accelerator Centre India	46
The Energy and Resources Institute India	41
Delhi Technological University	39
Banaras Hindu University	36
Central University of Gujarat	34

List of top 10 collaborating countries

United States	273
Germany	90
United	
Kingdom	78
South Korea	58
Japan	53
France	50
Saudi Arabia	40
Australia	39
Canada	37
China	37
Italy	26
Sweden	26
Spain	25

Subject Areas

Social Sciences	822
Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular	
Biology	726
Medicine	615
Economics, Econometrics and Finance	469
Computer Science	419
Environmental Science	400
Physics and Astronomy	367
Agricultural and Biological Sciences	349
Engineering	301
Chemistry	251
Earth and Planetary Sciences	236
Arts and Humanities	204
Materials Science	203
Immunology and Microbiology	197
Mathematics	193
Chemical Engineering	162
Business, Management and Accounting	126
Pharmacology, Toxicology and	
Pharmaceutics	111
Multidisciplinary	94
Energy	46
Neuroscience	44
Decision Sciences	23
Psychology	17
Nursing	14
Health Professions	8
Veterinary	8
Dentistry	1

H-index = 37 (Of the 3547 documents considered for the h-index, 37 have been cited at least 37 times.)

Total citation received= 15622

			FS

English	3545
French	3
Arabic	1
Portuguese	1